www.lumenfocus.com  |  www.pathogenfocus.com
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2022 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_P_v1.3
Page 1 of 3

ADB_P_v1.3
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide:
Put the unit on a shelf about 60 or more inches from the ground and plug it into a 120V outlet. Set the toggle switch, located on the
side of the unit, to the ‘on’ position to power up the unit. A green indicator light will illuminate to signal the unit is operating and the
turbine will start running.  Depending on the application, a standing fan near the output of the unit may be needed to help distribute
the sanitation throughout the space.  Always leave the system placed at least 4 feet away from occupants.
Operation:
Specifications:
Model Operation
Frequency Amps Max
Power Voltage Weight Length Width Height Noise
Level
ADB 7000-1TP 50/60 Hz 0.5 A 0.06 kW 120V 20 lbs. 18.5 in 5.25 in. 8 in. <40 dB
Series Model
ADB 7000 1TP
ADB 7000 1TP-
-
Performance Capacity:
Model Air Volume
(Typical)
Air Volume
(Industrial Processes)
Turbine
CFM
ADB 7000-1TP up to 18,250 ft3 up to 5,900 ft3 20 - 80
Performance capacity is just a guidline.  ADB system design is application specific and depends on
many factors, including existing bio load of the environment as well as what you are trying to achieve
(improved air quality, odor elimination, food safety, increased shelf life of perishables, increased crop
yield, etc.)
Power Cord Receptacle
Power Toggle Switch
LED Indicator Light
www.lumenfocus.com  |  www.pathogenfocus.com
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2022 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_P_v1.3
Page 3 of 3
www.lumenfocus.com  |  www.pathogenfocus.com
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2022 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_P_v1.3
Page 3 of 3
ADB 7000-P | AIR DISINFECTION BIOSECURITY
No part of this document may be used for any purpose other than the purposes specifically indicated herein nor may it be
reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, or mechanical, including photocopying and/or recording for any